Medidul cross brace

P/N: 7505019 | RG-KV/N5 Medidul

HUPFER

we make work flow

Technical data

Weight:

Width:
Depth:

Height:

Similar to illustration, technical modifications
reserved. Without decoration.

1.107 kg
24 mm
1009 mm

934 mm

Cross brace made of 1.0 x 0.06" (25 x 1.5 mm) flat profile (in every 3rd shelf bay)

Cross brace made of high quality flat profile stainless steel in a DIN 18868-2 compliant hygienic design for

bolting behind every third shelving section.
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